
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
91 
15 
36 
16 
33 

116 
29 

Name 
Daniele DI BONA 
Davide  MORSELLI 
Matteo  GUIDI 
Nicola  RONDINA 
Andrea VISANI 
Marco SARTI 
Fabrizio BINDI 

Class 
SS REPLICA 
S C M T  R E P L I C A  N O R D  
SS REPLICA 
S C M T  R E P L I C A  N O R D  
SS REPLICA 
S C M T  R E P L I C A  N O R D  
SS REPLICA 

Model/Engine 

ZIP SP 

ZIP SP 
AREOX 

Overall BestTm 
1:25.743 
1:26.727 
1:27.084 
1:27.727 
1:32.513 
1:35.408 
1:45.688 

Diff 

0.984 
1.341 
1.984 
6.770 
9.665 

19.945 

Gap 

0.984 
0.357 
0.643 
4.786 
2.895 

10.280 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:25.743 
1:27.546 
1:28.600 
1:27.727 
1:35.306 
1:35.408 
1:46.323 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:26.777 
1:26.727 
1:27.084 
1:28.623 
1:32.513 
1:35.409 
1:45.688 

 

Printed: 08/04/2017 16.36.41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Malossi 
PROVE CRONOMETRATE 

Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali SCMT+SS Replica 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 


